ensure all gates are shut before leaving the property, as there may be 
livestock on site. 

Manner of Sale 
The land/property is being offered on the open market by private treaty with 
the invitation of bids/offers for the whole of the land extending to 7.64 acres 
(3.09 hectares) invited in the region of £85,000 (Eighty Five Thousand 
Pounds).   

All bids submitted will be disclosed to existing bidders but no information 
regarding bidder. Bidders will be given the opportunity of revising their bids 
if exceeded by bids received from third parties.  The vendor reserves the 
right to accept whichever bid preferred.